## H-A-S-B-A-T

Membership Application

HASBAT Treasurer at 101 Monroe Street, Huntsville, AL 35801 \* admin@hasbat.org

	APPLICAN	II INFORMATION		
Company Name: Address:	Technical   Associate   L	arge Busines	s □ Honorary	
Website Address:	B □8(a) □ VOSB □ SDVOSB □ ANC	□ UIIP7ono		
PRIMARY NAICS CODES:		⊔ пов∠опе	COMPANY DEC	CRIPTION AND GOALS
NAICS CODE:			COMPANT DES	CRIPTION AND GOALS
NAICS CODE:				
NAICS CODE:				
	COMPANY POINT OF CONTAC	CT – DESIGNATED	VOTING MEMBER	
Name:				
Phone No.	Email: BILLING POINT OF CONTACT — IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE			
Name:	BILLING POINT OF CONTA	CI – IL DILLEKE	NI FROM ABOVE	
Phone No.			Email:	
Thome wor	EXECUTI	VE LEADERSHIP	Lindin	
President:	Phone:		Email	
Vice President:	Phone:		Email:	
VP of Business Development:	Phone:		Email:	
N A.	EMPLOYEE INFORMA			
North AL:	Gold Club Members	Total #	Annual Dues	Amount Due
Total:  Dues are based on total # of	Choose to give extra financial	Employees		
employees.	support to HASBAT, by paying \$300/year to receive special			
employees.	recognition plus the following	1 - 50	\$150.00	
	benefits:	1 30	\$150.00	
	•One prepaid luncheon each month -			
	a \$300 value.			
	•Recognition on HASBAT's	51+	\$300.00	
	homepage with a link toyour		•	
	company website			
	<ul> <li>Unique designation in the Member Profiles Directory</li> </ul>			
	•Listing in on the member page of	GOLD Club	\$300.00 (+)	
	the HASBAT website	(Optional)		
			Total Amount Due /	
			Enclosed	
	ny who referred your organization to HASBA	Γ:		
Mail application and check made payable to HASBAT to: HASBAT Treasurer, ATTN: Membership Committee			Signature of applicant:	
101 Monroe Street	ibership Committee			
Huntsville, AL 35801				
	membership application indicates acceptant	e of an		
agreement to abide by the HASBAT Bylaws (available for download at (www.hasbat.org).			Date:	
Please contact admin@hasbat.c	org to add additional people from your organi			
HASBAT distribution list. Particip	pants may opt-out at any time.			